



## REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

### ERRATA

#### DARKWOOD (DAN PRICE)

195 - Soprano Cornet - should be marked mf

226 - 1st Baritone - quaver one should be slurred to quaver two as horns are.

292 - Solo Cornet - quaver four should be slurred to quaver five as Euphonium.

186 - 3rd Cornet - should have a B natural not a B flat.

Bar 233 - Eb Bass fifth quaver should be an A double flat or G natural.

#### Clarification

Bar 219 - 222 the B naturals are correct and should not be altered to B flats.

Bar 222 - 224 the G naturals are correct and should not be altered to Gbs.